

Ref: SD/211/212/11/12/2026-27

28.07.2026

The Vice President BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001 Scrip Code: 532483	The Vice President Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra [E] Mumbai - 400 051 Scrip Code: CANBK
---	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Unaudited (Reviewed) Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the First Quarter/ Three Months ended 30.06.2026 - Newspaper Publication.

Ref: Our letter no SD/199/200/11/12/2026-27 dated 27.07.2026

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Unaudited (Reviewed) Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Bank for the First Quarter/Three Months ended 30.06.2026, approved by the Board of Directors of the Bank in its meeting held on 27.07.2026 are published in Newspapers on 28.07.2026 (copies enclosed herewith).

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

**Santosh Kumar Barik
Company Secretary**



Read today's
Business Standard
online. Regular
readers can check
eligibility for one-year
complimentary
digital access to
The New York Times



HDFC Bank's board
penalises Jagdishan,
cites biz overreach



Tata Sons calls
AGM amid
quorum uncertainty

1991 was the turning
point for auto sector:
R C Bhargava



A New Peak of Banking Excellence

Global Business Crosses
₹29,05,066,00,00,000
Rupees Twenty Nine Lakh Five Thousand Sixty Six Crore (As on 30.06.2026)

केनरा बैंक

Canara Bank

A Government of India Undertaking

Together We Can

Your Global Success Deserves Greater Returns

Special FCNR (B) Deposit Scheme

ROI **6.50%** p.a. for USD

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE FIRST QUARTER / THREE MONTHS ENDED 30th JUNE 2026

(₹ in Crore)

Global Business
₹29,05,066 Cr.
Up by 14.37%

Global Advances
₹12,93,381 Cr.
Up by 17.97%

Global Deposits
₹16,11,685 Cr.
Up by 11.63%

RAM Credit
₹7,64,675 Cr.
Up by 21.20%

Retail Credit
₹3,19,893 Cr.
Up by 35.88%

Net Profit
₹4,856 Cr.
Up by 2.19%

Net Interest Income
₹10,215 Cr.
Up by 13.39%

PCR
94.76%
Up by 159 bps

CET-1
12.91%
Up by 62 bps

CRAR
17.17%
Up by 65 bps

Gross NPA
1.57%
Down by 112 bps

Net NPA
0.36%
Down by 27 bps

Credit Cost
0.49%
Down by 23 bps

Slippage Ratio
0.60%
Down by 20 bps

Y-o-Y

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2026 (Reviewed)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	30.06.2025 (Reviewed)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	30.06.2026 (Reviewed)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	30.06.2025 (Reviewed)	31.03.2025 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	39684.26	36662.21	38063.31	153204.21	39695.71	36538.61	41441.51	153083.22
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6555.82	5765.57	6202.03	24906.67	6883.52	5837.21	6500.12	25436.14
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6555.82	5765.57	6202.03	24906.67	6883.52	5837.21	4667.09	23603.11
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4855.82	4505.57	4752.03	19186.67	5180.71	4574.23	3194.95	17872.88
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	Not Applicable							
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				105144.54				109466.57
8.	Securities Premium Account	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13920.10	13919.01
9.	Networth	109281.07	103453.87	92822.53	103453.87	113831.69	107737.34	99627.50	107737.34
10.	Paid-up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	54242.88	57248.05	55561.90	57248.05				
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares								
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.50	0.55	0.60	0.55				
13.	Earnings Per Share (For continuing and discontinued operations)								
1.	Basic:	5.35	4.97	5.24	21.15	5.71	5.04	3.52	21.73
2.	Diluted:	5.35	4.97	5.24	21.15	5.71	5.04	3.52	21.73
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 & Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and Bank's website (www.canarabank.bank.in)
- Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/reclassified wherever considered necessary to conform to current period classification.

Scan for Detailed Financial Results



Place : Bengaluru
Date : 27.07.2026

SUNIL KUMAR CHUGH
Executive Director

S K MAJUMDAR
Executive Director

HAVENDRA KUMAR
Executive Director

HARDEEP SINGH AHLUWALIA
Executive Director

BRAJESH KUMAR SINGH
Managing Director and
Chief Executive Officer

PSBs sell NPAs as new RBI rules near

New rules will require banks to scan for likely loan losses early

Shayan Ghosh

shayan.g@livemint.com

MUMBAI

Indian state-owned lenders are accelerating the sale of legacy bad loans to asset reconstruction companies (ARCs) ahead of the Reserve Bank of India's (RBI) tougher expected credit loss (ECL) norms.

Public sector banks accounted for ₹50,000 crore of the nearly ₹60,000 crore of stressed assets offered for sale in the April-June quarter, industry data compiled by the Association of ARCs in India showed. Private sector banks put up ₹8,000 crore of bad debts for sale, with the remaining ₹2,000 crore coming from non-banks and mortgage lenders.

This marks the first time that data on bad loans put up for sale has been compiled by lender category.

Details on how much of the ₹60,000 crore offered for sale was eventually acquired by ARCs in the April-June quarter will be available only in August. In the corresponding quarter of FY26, ARCs acquired bad loans worth ₹16,876 crore, compared with ₹13,852 crore a year earlier, across public and private sector lenders.

The RBI's ECL framework, which

RECOVERY ROUTE

STRESSED assets of ₹50,000 cr offered for sale by PSBs in Q1

PRIVATE banks put up ₹8,000 crore of bad debts for sale

MOVE comes ahead of RBI's tougher expected ECL norms

takes effect from April 2027, will require banks to recognize potential loan losses earlier and hold higher provisions against them. Industry executives said lenders are trying to pare legacy bad loans before the new regime comes into force.

"We were flooded with emails and auction announcements by banks, especially public sector lenders, in Q1," said a director at an ARC on condition of anonymity, adding that this level of interest was seen after several quarters.

Hari Hara Mishra, chief executive of Association of ARCs in India, said

TURN TO PAGE 7

Tata Sons' private report card

Losses at the 16 privately-held companies of Tata Sons nearly doubled in FY26, led by Air India's bad year.

FY25

FY26

Profit/Loss (in ₹ crore)

Air India

Tata Digital

Tata Electronics

Agratas

Others

Total loss

15,311

27,854

Source: Tata Sons annual report

SATISH KUMAR/MINT

Losses swell at new Tata Sons ventures

Nehal Chaliawala

nehal.chaliawala@livemint.com

MUMBAI

The private businesses of Tata Sons envisioned to take the conglomerate to its next stage of growth sank deeper into losses in FY26, led by aviation, digital commerce, electronics assembling and battery manufacturing.

Aggregate losses at Tata Sons' 16 privately held businesses nearly doubled in FY26, rising to ₹27,854 crore from ₹15,311 crore in FY25, the annual report of the Tata group holding company published on Monday showed. The four new businesses—Air India, Tata Digital, Tata Electronics, and Agratas—accounted for the

lion's share of the losses, give that they require significant capital investment before making money.

Ata Tata Sons board meeting in February, Tata Trusts chair Noel Tata had questioned the hefty losses at these businesses. The board deferred a final decision on a third five-year term for Chandrasekaran after Tata's intervention. Tata Sons had ventured into the new businesses under the leadership of Chandrasekaran, who was

TURN TO PAGE 6

'Air India recovery may take up to a decade' >P6

Trent outpaces all listed Tata consumer firms >P6

Semaglutide under watch after Interpol alert on fakes

Priyanka Sharma

priyanka.sharma@livemint.com

NEW DELHI

India's drug regulator has directed state authorities to tighten surveillance of pharmaceutical supply chains after an Interpol alert flagged counterfeit semaglutide batches, amid booming demand for blockbuster weight-loss drugs.

The Central Drugs Standard Control Organization (CDSCO) issued a nationwide directive last week after the Central Bureau of Investigation (CBI) informed it on 7 July about an Interpol intelligence alert originating from Austria, according to two officials and a government communication reviewed by Mint.

The Austrian authorities detected a counterfeit version of semaglutide manufactured by European research and biotechnology company Hilma Biocare, which produces pharmaceutical substances including human growth hormone (HGH), injectable and oral anabolic steroids, and peptides.

"In the email communication, Interpol informed about the rapid alert received from Austria relating to detection of

DON'T MISS

Crude oil eases on US-Iran pause, but India remains edgy

Indian refiners got some breathing room on Monday after crude prices tumbled more than 9%, slipping below \$90 a barrel as the US and Iran paused strikes over the weekend following two weeks of attacks.

>P9

Bank of Baroda 1TB data breach linked to staff email

Bank of Baroda has suffered a cyber breach that reportedly exposed about 1TB of customer and internal data after an employee's email account was compromised, the public sector lender said in a statement.

>P4

RBI's special forex window may draw up to \$85 bn: SBI Research

Foreign currency deposits mobilized under the Reserve Bank of India's special window are gathering pace, with SBI Research projecting foreign currency non-resident (bank) deposits of \$65-70 billion by the time the window shuts end September.

>P2

Top HDFC Bank executives get ₹1 lakh fine each in MSRDC case

HDFC Bank's board issued warning letters and levied a ₹1 lakh penalty on three top officials of the bank, after announcing the completion of an internal review for the Maharashtra State Road Development Corporation (MSRDC) issue.

>P6

A New Peak of Banking Excellence

Global Business Crosses

₹29,05,066,00,00,000

Rupees Twenty Nine Lakh Five Thousand & Sixty Six Crore

(As on 30.06.2026)

केनरा बैंक

Canara Bank

A Government of India Undertaking

Together We Can

Your Global Success Deserves Greater Returns

Special FCNR (B) Deposit Scheme

ROI 6.50%* p.a. for USD

* Conditions apply

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE FIRST QUARTER / THREE MONTHS ENDED 30th JUNE 2026

(₹ in Crore)

Global Business

₹29,05,066 Cr.

Up by 14.37%

Global Advances

₹12,93,381 Cr.

Up by 17.97%

Global Deposits

₹16,11,685 Cr.

Up by 11.63%

RAM Credit

₹7,64,675 Cr.

Up by 21.20%

Retail Credit

₹3,19,893 Cr.

Up by 35.88%

Net Profit

₹4,856 Cr.

Up by 2.19%

Net Interest Income

₹10,215 Cr.

Up by 13.39%

PCR

94.76%

Up by 159 bps

CET-I

12.91%

Up by 62 bps

CRAR

17.17%

Up by 65 bps

Gross NPA

1.57%

Down by 112 bps

Net NPA

0.36%

Down by 27 bps

Credit Cost

0.49%

Down by 23 bps

Slippage Ratio

0.60%

Down by 20 bps

Y-o-Y

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2026 (Reviewed)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	30.06.2025 (Reviewed)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	30.06.2026 (Reviewed)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	30.06.2025 (Reviewed)	31.03.2026 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	39684.26	36662.21	38063.31	153204.21	39695.71	36538.61	41441.51	153083.22
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6555.82	5765.57	6202.03	24906.67	6883.52	5837.21	6500.12	25436.14
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6555.82	5765.57	6202.03	24906.67	6883.52	5837.21	4667.09	23603.11
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4855.82	4505.57	4752.03	19186.67	5180.71	4574.23	3194.95	17872.88
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	Not Applicable							
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				105144.54				109466.57
8.	Securities Premium Account	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13920.10	13919.01
9.	Networth	109281.07	103453.87	92822.53	103453.87	113831.69	107737.34	99627.50	107737.34
10.	Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	54242.88	57248.05	55561.90	57248.05				
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares								
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.50	0.55	0.60	0.55				
13.	Earnings Per Share (For continuing and discontinued operations)								
1.	Basic:	5.35	4.97	5.24	21.15	5.71	5.04	3.52	21.73
2.	Diluted:	5.35	4.97	5.24	21.15	5.71	5.04	3.52	21.73
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 & Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and Bank's website (www.canarabank.bank.in)

2. Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/reclassified wherever considered necessary to conform to current period classification.

Place : Bengaluru

Date : 27.07.2026

SUNIL KUMAR CHUGH

Executive Director

S K MAJUMDAR

Executive Director

BHAVENDRA KUMAR

Executive Director

HARDEEP SINGH AHLUWALIA

Executive Director

BRAJESH KUMAR SINGH

Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer

Scan for Detailed Financial Results

1 Bank Number

1800 1030

www.canarabank.bank.in

National Cyber Crime Reporting Portal: <https://cybercrime.gov.in>

National Cyber Crime Helpline: 1930



ಹೊಸ ಎತ್ತರದ ಸಾಧನೆಗಳ ಗುರಿಯತ್ತ

ಜಾಗತಿಕ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರ

₹ 29,05,066.00.00.000

ಐಕ್ಯತೆ, ಪ್ರಗತಿ, ಸ್ವಾತಂತ್ರ್ಯ, ಸಮೃದ್ಧಿ, ಸಮಾನತೆ, ಸೇವೆ, ದೂರವಿಚಾರಣೆ, ಸುರಕ್ಷತೆ, (30.06.2026 ರಂತೆ)

ಕೆನರಾ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್

ಕೆನರಾ ಬೆಂಕ್

Canara Bank

A Government of India Undertaking

Together We Can

ನಿಮ್ಮ ಜಾಗತಿಕ ಯಶಸ್ಸು ಹೆಜ್ಜಿನ ಅಡ್ಡಾಯಕ್ಕೆ ಅರ್ಹವಾಗಿದೆ

FCNR (B)

ಲೇವಣಿ ಯೋಜನೆ

USD ಗೆ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ 6.50% ಬಡ್ಡಿದರ

ದಿನಾಂಕ ಜೂನ್ 30, 2026 ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಗೊಂಡ ಮೊದಲ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ/ಮೂರು ತಿಂಗಳ ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ (ಪರಿಶೀಲಿಸಲಾದ) ಹಣಕಾಸು ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳು

↑ ಜಾಗತಿಕ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರ

₹29,05,066 ಕೋಟಿ.

14.37 % ರಷ್ಟು ಹೆಚ್ಚು

↑ ಜಾಗತಿಕ ಮಾರುಕಟ್ಟೆ

₹12,93,381 ಕೋಟಿ.

17.91 % ರಷ್ಟು ಹೆಚ್ಚು

↑ ಜಾಗತಿಕ ಲೇವಣಿಗಳು

₹16,11,685 ಕೋಟಿ.

11.63 % ರಷ್ಟು ಹೆಚ್ಚು

↑ ಆರ್ಟ್ ಎಂ ಗುಣಾ

₹7,64,675 Cr.

21.20 % ರಷ್ಟು ಹೆಚ್ಚು

↑ ರಿಟರ್ನ್ಸ್ ಶೇರೈಸ್

₹3,19,893 ಕೋಟಿ.

35.88 % ರಷ್ಟು ಹೆಚ್ಚು

↑ ನಿವೃತ್ತ ಲಾಭ (12M)

₹4,956 ಕೋಟಿ.

2.78 % ರಷ್ಟು ಹೆಚ್ಚು

↑ ನಿವೃತ್ತ ಖರ್ಚು

₹10,215 ಕೋಟಿ.

13.39 % ರಷ್ಟು ಹೆಚ್ಚು

↑ ಎಸಿಆರ್

94.76%

199 ಕೊನೆಮಾನ್ ರಷ್ಟು

↑ ಸುಸ್ಥಿರ - I

₹12,91 ಕೋಟಿ.

62 ಕೊನೆಮಾನ್ ರಷ್ಟು

↑ ಎಸಿಆರ್ ಎ ಆರ್

17.17%

88 ಕೊನೆಮಾನ್ ರಷ್ಟು

↓ ಕಟ್ಟು ಎನ್ ಎ ಎ

1.57%

112 ಕೊನೆಮಾನ್ ಅಳತೆ

↓ ನಿವೃತ್ತ ಎನ್ ಎ ಎ

0.36%

27 ಕೊನೆಮಾನ್ ಅಳತೆ

↓ ಕ್ರೆಡಿಟ್ ವೆಲ್ತ್

0.49%

23 ಕೊನೆಮಾನ್ ಅಳತೆ

↓ ಖಾಸಗಿ ಅನುದಾನ

0.60%

30 ಕೊನೆಮಾನ್ ಅಳತೆ

(₹ ಕೋಟಿಗಳಲ್ಲಿ)

ಕ್ರ. ಸಂ.	ವಿವರಗಳು	ಸ್ವತಂತ್ರ				ಶೋಧಿಸಿಕೊಳ್ಳಲಾಗಿದೆ			
		ತ್ರಿಮಾಸಿಕ ಅಂಶಕ್ಕೆ		ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ಅಂಶಕ್ಕೆ		ತ್ರಿಮಾಸಿಕ ಅಂಶಕ್ಕೆ		ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ಅಂಶಕ್ಕೆ	
		30.06.2026 (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	31.03.2026 (ಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	30.06.2025 (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	31.03.2026 (ಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	30.06.2026 (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	31.03.2026 (ಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	30.06.2025 (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	31.03.2026 (ಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)
1.	ಅನುಬಂಧಿಸಿಕೊಂಡ ಒಟ್ಟು ಆದಾಯ (ನಿವೃತ್ತ)	39684.26	36662.21	38063.31	153204.21	39695.71	36538.61	41441.51	153083.22
2.	ನಿವೃತ್ತ ಲಾಭ / (ನಷ್ಟ) ಆದಾಯ (ಲೇವಣಿ ಮುಕ್ತ, ಅನುಬಂಧಿಸಿಕೊಂಡ ಮುಕ್ತ, ಅನುಬಂಧಿಸಿಕೊಂಡ ಖಾಸಗೀಕರಣ)	6555.82	5765.57	6202.03	24906.67	6883.52	5837.21	6500.12	25436.14
3.	ನಿವೃತ್ತ ಲಾಭ / (ನಷ್ಟ) ಲೇವಣಿ ಆದಾಯ ಮುಕ್ತ (ಅನುಬಂಧಿಸಿಕೊಂಡ ಮುಕ್ತ, ಅನುಬಂಧಿಸಿಕೊಂಡ ಖಾಸಗೀಕರಣ)	6555.82	5765.57	6202.03	24906.67	6883.52	5837.21	4667.09	23603.11
4.	ನಿವೃತ್ತ ಲಾಭ / (ನಷ್ಟ) ಲೇವಣಿ ಸೇರಿದ ಆದಾಯ (ಅನುಬಂಧಿಸಿಕೊಂಡ ಮುಕ್ತ, ಅನುಬಂಧಿಸಿಕೊಂಡ ಖಾಸಗೀಕರಣ ಸೇರಿದ)	4855.82	4505.57	4752.03	19186.67	5180.71	4574.23	3194.95	17872.88
5.	ಕ್ರಮದ ಆದಾಯ ಬೇಕಾದಂತೆ ಅನುಬಂಧಿಸಿಕೊಂಡ, ಅನುಬಂಧಿಸಿಕೊಂಡ ಖಾಸಗೀಕರಣ, ಖಾಸಗೀಕರಣ ಅನುಬಂಧಿಸಿಕೊಂಡ, ಖಾಸಗೀಕರಣ ಅನುಬಂಧಿಸಿಕೊಂಡ	<i>ಅನುಬಂಧಿಸಿಕೊಂಡ</i>							
6.	ಪಾವತಿಸಿದ ಲೇವಣಿ ಖಾಸಗೀಕರಣ	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13
7.	ಬೇಕಾದಂತೆ (ಪಾವತಿಸಿಕೊಂಡ ಬೇಕಾದಂತೆ, ಖಾಸಗೀಕರಣ)				105144.54				109466.57
8.	ಕ್ರಮದ ಕೊಡುಗೆಯು	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13920.10	13919.01
9.	ನಿವೃತ್ತ ಸಂಪತ್ತು	109281.07	103453.87	92822.53	103453.87	113831.69	107737.34	99627.50	107737.34
10.	ಪಾವತಿಸಿದ ಸಾಲ ಪಾವತಿಸಿದ / ಪಾವತಿಸಿದ ಸಾಲ	54242.88	57248.05	55561.90	57248.05				
11.	ಪಾವತಿಸಿದ ಮುಕ್ತ/ಖಾಸಗೀಕರಣ ಮುಕ್ತ/ಖಾಸಗೀಕರಣ								
12.	ಸಾಲದ ಖಾಸಗೀಕರಣ	0.50	0.55	0.60	0.55				
13.	ಕ್ರಮದ ಕೊಡುಗೆಯು								
14.	ಕ್ರಮದ ಕೊಡುಗೆಯು								
15.	ಕ್ರಮದ ಕೊಡುಗೆಯು								
16.	ಕ್ರಮದ ಕೊಡುಗೆಯು			</					